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Virginia Swimming SC Senior Championship, Sanction #: VS-16-62

25 Yard Course

Individual Rankings - Through Event 38

Women - Individual Scores - Large

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Dickinson, Callie 108 16 Tide Swimming

 2 Katzer, Danika 100 15 Coast Guard Blue

 3 Dambacher, Kelsey 85 18 Quest Swimming

 4 Curry, Camryn 84 16 Poseidon Swimmin

 5 Fisher, Olivia 76 17 Poseidon Swimmin

 6 Morello, Maddie 70 16 Coast Guard Blue

 7 Fanz, Casey 69 17 Poseidon Swimmin

 8 Meeker, Lauren 65 15 Nova of Virginia

 9 Provenzo, Emily 64 16 Nova of Virginia

 9 Hadd, Madeleine 64 16 Nova of Virginia

 11 Baker, Sonora 60 15 Poseidon Swimmin

 12 Beattie, Jenna 54 17 Coast Guard Blue

 13 Jones, Julianna 49 16 Poseidon Swimmin

 14 Bristow, Carter 44 16 Nova of Virginia

 15 Sheffield, Molly 43 16 Poseidon Swimmin

 15 Pierce, Jessica 43 18 Nova of Virginia

 17 Butler, Bailey 42 17 Nova of Virginia

 18 Larusso, Tara 37 15 Tide Swimming

 19 Gvozdas, Bryn 36 17 Nova of Virginia

 20 Slayton, Alexandra 35. 50 15 Coast Guard Blue

Men - Individual Scores - Large

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Swanson, Charles 109 18 Nova of Virginia

 2 Schubert, Frederick 105 18 Nova of Virginia

 3 Beach, Clark 99 16 Quest Swimming

 4 Schultz, Aaron 94 18 Nova of Virginia

 5 McSorley, John 79 17 Nova of Virginia

 6 Johnson, Jacob 78 16 Nova of Virginia

 7 Norton, Jared 77. 50 17 Coast Guard Blue

 8 Meffert, Phillip 73 17 Quest Swimming

 9 Riggs, Will 66 18 Nova of Virginia

 10 Beach, Ethan 64 16 Quest Swimming

 10 Doss, Brennen 64 15 Quest Swimming

 12 Dixon, David 63 17 Nova of Virginia

 13 Bollinger, Cody 62 17 Poseidon Swimmin

 13 Cuthbert, Sam 62 18 Nova of Virginia

 15 Arris, Daniel 58 18 Tide Swimming

 16 Strycker, Michael 55 16 Quest Swimming

 17 Cortright, John 53 18 Nova of Virginia

 18 Rich, Justin 48 18 Poseidon Swimmin

 19 Lange, John 44 19 Nova of Virginia

 20 O'Brien, Wade 42 18 Nova of Virginia

Men / Women - Individual Scores - Large
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Virginia Swimming SC Senior Championship, Sanction #: VS-16-62

25 Yard Course

Individual Rankings - Through Event 38

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Swanson, Charles 109 18 Nova of Virginia

 2 Dickinson, Callie 108 16 Tide Swimming

 3 Schubert, Frederick 105 18 Nova of Virginia

 4 Katzer, Danika 100 15 Coast Guard Blue

 5 Beach, Clark 99 16 Quest Swimming

 6 Schultz, Aaron 94 18 Nova of Virginia

 7 Dambacher, Kelsey 85 18 Quest Swimming

 8 Curry, Camryn 84 16 Poseidon Swimmin

 9 McSorley, John 79 17 Nova of Virginia

 10 Johnson, Jacob 78 16 Nova of Virginia

 11 Norton, Jared 77. 50 17 Coast Guard Blue

 12 Fisher, Olivia 76 17 Poseidon Swimmin

 13 Meffert, Phillip 73 17 Quest Swimming

 14 Morello, Maddie 70 16 Coast Guard Blue

 15 Fanz, Casey 69 17 Poseidon Swimmin

 16 Riggs, Will 66 18 Nova of Virginia

 17 Meeker, Lauren 65 15 Nova of Virginia

 18 Provenzo, Emily 64 16 Nova of Virginia

 18 Hadd, Madeleine 64 16 Nova of Virginia

 18 Beach, Ethan 64 16 Quest Swimming

 18 Doss, Brennen 64 15 Quest Swimming

Women - Individual Scores - Medium

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Miller, Morgan 40 15 South Eastern Vi

 2 Whaley, Morgan 31 15 Williamsburg Aqu

 3 Stanley, Shelby 30 15 Carter Center Aq

 4 Mayo, Rebecca 23 17 Prince William S

 5 Macisaac, Elyse 14 17 Stafford Aquatic

 6 Woldman, Lindsay 12 16 Carter Center Aq

 7 Horne, Rheagan 8 16 Regency Park Swi

 8 Hodge, Laura 7 15 H2okie Aquatics

 9 Neilan, Alexandra 6 17 Regency Park Swi

 9 Degner, Katherine 6 17 Tidewater Aquati

 11 Cummins, Megan 4 16 H2okie Aquatics

 12 Burrows, Kathryn 3 15 Williamsburg Aqu

 13 Thompson, Jenna 2 15 South Eastern Vi

Men - Individual Scores - Medium

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Apisa, Ethan 28 17 H2okie Aquatics

 2 Moore, Colson 21 16 South Eastern Vi

 3 Verastek, Christopher 16 15 South Eastern Vi

 4 Schwegel, Nicholas 15 18 South Eastern Vi

 5 Durocher, Darren 13 15 Regency Park Swi

 6 Gibbons, Colin 10 16 Carter Center Aq
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25 Yard Course

Individual Rankings - Through Event 38

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 7 Lowe, James 9. 50 16 Carter Center Aq

 8 Pease, Nicholas 9 17 Piedmont Family

 8 Pearcy, David 9 17 Regency Park Swi

 10 Hamilton, Jason 8 15 Carter Center Aq

 11 Turbyfill, David 7 17 Regency Park Swi

 12 House, Jason 5 16 Williamsburg Aqu

 13 Nemceff, Nikolas 2. 50 18 South Eastern Vi

 14 Durocher, William 2 17 Regency Park Swi

 14 Hynes, Brian 2 17 Piedmont Family

 16 Burton, Nicholas 1 18 Old Dominion Aqu

 16 Tinneny, Graydon 1 17 South Eastern Vi

Men / Women - Individual Scores - Medium

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Miller, Morgan 40 15 South Eastern Vi

 2 Whaley, Morgan 31 15 Williamsburg Aqu

 3 Stanley, Shelby 30 15 Carter Center Aq

 4 Apisa, Ethan 28 17 H2okie Aquatics

 5 Mayo, Rebecca 23 17 Prince William S

 6 Moore, Colson 21 16 South Eastern Vi

 7 Verastek, Christopher 16 15 South Eastern Vi

 8 Schwegel, Nicholas 15 18 South Eastern Vi

 9 Macisaac, Elyse 14 17 Stafford Aquatic

 10 Durocher, Darren 13 15 Regency Park Swi

 11 Woldman, Lindsay 12 16 Carter Center Aq

 12 Gibbons, Colin 10 16 Carter Center Aq

 13 Lowe, James 9. 50 16 Carter Center Aq

 14 Pearcy, David 9 17 Regency Park Swi

 14 Pease, Nicholas 9 17 Piedmont Family

 16 Horne, Rheagan 8 16 Regency Park Swi

 16 Hamilton, Jason 8 15 Carter Center Aq

 18 Hodge, Laura 7 15 H2okie Aquatics

 18 Turbyfill, David 7 17 Regency Park Swi

 20 Neilan, Alexandra 6 17 Regency Park Swi

 20 Degner, Katherine 6 17 Tidewater Aquati

Women - Individual Scores - Small

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Vereb, Joelle 95 16 757 Swim

 2 Hines, Lauren 32 25 Spider Swimming

 3 Larson, Abigail 31 16 757 Swim

 4 Hunt, Norah 26 18 Shenandoah Marli

 5 Dejager, Caroline 20 18 757 Swim

 6 Kobelja, Amalia 17 23 Spider Swimming

 7 Williams, Margaret 6 17 757 Swim

 8 Roehrle, Carter 5 16 757 Swim



HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 6.0 - 2:25 PM  3/7/2016  Page 4Virginia Swimming - For Office Use Only License
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25 Yard Course

Individual Rankings - Through Event 38

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 8 Clymer, Hannah 5 18 757 Swim

 10 Thompson, Gabriela 3. 50 15 Rappahannock Rai

Men - Individual Scores - Small

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Wright, Colin 47 17 757 Swim

 2 Switzer, Nickolas 40 17 Woodberry Forest

 3 Crook, Hunter 20 17 Obx Swim Club

 4 Boll, Ryan 14 17 757 Swim

 5 Thacker, Gary 13 28 Shenandoah Marli

 6 Wilson, Nathaniel 12 16 Rappahannock Rai

 7 James, Aaron 7 18 Shenandoah Marli

 8 Kauppert, Samuel 3 20 Tsunami Swimming

Men / Women - Individual Scores - Small

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Vereb, Joelle 95 16 757 Swim

 2 Wright, Colin 47 17 757 Swim

 3 Switzer, Nickolas 40 17 Woodberry Forest

 4 Hines, Lauren 32 25 Spider Swimming

 5 Larson, Abigail 31 16 757 Swim

 6 Hunt, Norah 26 18 Shenandoah Marli

 7 Crook, Hunter 20 17 Obx Swim Club

 7 Dejager, Caroline 20 18 757 Swim

 9 Kobelja, Amalia 17 23 Spider Swimming

 10 Boll, Ryan 14 17 757 Swim

 11 Thacker, Gary 13 28 Shenandoah Marli

 12 Wilson, Nathaniel 12 16 Rappahannock Rai

 13 James, Aaron 7 18 Shenandoah Marli

 14 Williams, Margaret 6 17 757 Swim

 15 Roehrle, Carter 5 16 757 Swim

 15 Clymer, Hannah 5 18 757 Swim

 17 Thompson, Gabriela 3. 50 15 Rappahannock Rai

 18 Kauppert, Samuel 3 20 Tsunami Swimming

Men - Individual Scores - Region not Assigned

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Townsend, Patrick 36 15 Una Nova

 2 Duncan, Jordan 4 16 Una Cgbd

Men / Women - Individual Scores - Region not Assigned

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Townsend, Patrick 36 15 Una Nova

 2 Duncan, Jordan 4 16 Una Cgbd


